Sielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13: 11Uhr
V 3 - 1. Landesklasse 2025/26

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 18:00Uhr Scheiber - Schutz. Schicht. Dicht. FC - Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis o
Kennelbach
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis - SCRAltach 1b i
30.08.2025 16:00Uhr SC Mihlebach - Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis i
06.09.2025 16:00Uhr Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis - SPG Gargellner Bergbahnen Hochmontafon i
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis - Autohaus Rudi Lins FC Nuziders i
20.09.2025 17:00Uhr VfB Hohenems 1b - Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis i
27.09.2025 16:00Uhr Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis - SPG Egg 1b i
04.10.2025 16:00Uhr Dietrich Luft+Klima SC Hohenweiler 72 - Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis i
11.10.2025 16:00Uhr Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis - FC Lustenau 1907 1b L
19.10.2025 13:15Uhr EMMA & EUGEN DSV Juniors (1b) - Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis i
25.10.2025 16:00Uhr Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis - FC Sohm Alberschwende 1b i
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr AEROCOMPACT SV Satteins - Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis i
08.11.2025 14:30Uhr Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis - Maler Gruber K Biirs i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:11Uhr

V 3 - 1. Landesklasse 2025/26

29.03.2026
05.04.2026
12.04.2026
19.04.2026
26.04.2026
03.05.2026
10.05.2026
17.05.2026
24.05.2026
31.05.2026
04.06.2026
07.06.2026
13.06.2026

00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Rickrunde

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

SCR Altach 1b

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

SPG Gargellner Bergbahnen Hochmontafon
Autohaus Rudi Lins FC Nuziders

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

SPG Egg 1b

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

FC Lustenau 1907 1b

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

FC Sohm Alberschwende 1b

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis
Maler Gruber K Birs

Scheiber - Schutz. Schicht. Dicht. FC Kennelbach
Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

SC Mhlebach

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

VfB Hohenems 1b

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

Dietrich Luft+Klima SC Hohenweiler 72
Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

EMMA & EUGEN DSV Juniors (1b)
Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis
AEROCOMPACT SV Satteins

Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



