

Hinrunde

15.08.2025	18:00Uhr	Scheiber - Schutz. Schicht. Dicht. FC Kennelbach	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- SCR Altach 1b	_ : _
30.08.2025	16:00Uhr	SC Mühlbach	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
06.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- SPG Gargellner Bergbahnen Hochmontafon	_ : _
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- Autohaus Rudi Lins FC Nüziders	_ : _
20.09.2025	17:00Uhr	VfB Hohenems 1b	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
27.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- SPG Egg 1b	_ : _
04.10.2025	16:00Uhr	Dietrich Luft+Klima SC Hohenweiler 72	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
11.10.2025	16:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- FC Lustenau 1907 1b	_ : _
19.10.2025	13:15Uhr	EMMA & EUGEN DSV Juniors (1b)	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
25.10.2025	16:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- FC Sohm Alberschwende 1b	_ : _
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	AEROCOMPACT SV Satteins	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
08.11.2025	14:30Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- Maler Gruber SK Bürs	_ : _

Rückrunde

29.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- Scheiber - Schutz. Schicht. Dicht. FC Kennelbach	_ : _
05.04.2026	00:00Uhr	SCR Attach 1b	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
12.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- SC Mühlbach	_ : _
19.04.2026	00:00Uhr	SPG Gargellner Bergbahnen Hochmontafon	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
26.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Autohaus Rudi Lins FC Nüziders	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
03.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- VfB Hohenems 1b	_ : _
10.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SPG Egg 1b	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
17.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- Dietrich Luft+Klima SC Hohenweiler 72	_ : _
24.05.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Lustenau 1907 1b	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
31.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- EMMA & EUGEN DSV Juniors (1b)	_ : _
04.06.2026	00:00Uhr	FC Sohm Alberschwende 1b	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _
07.06.2026	00:00Uhr	Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	- AEROCOMPACT SV Satteins	_ : _
13.06.2026	17:00Uhr	Maler Gruber SK Bürs	- Juwelier Zengin SC Tisis	_ : _